
Telford International Centre

ASPIH 8th ANNUAL CONFERENCE
“Delivering Quality”
6th - 8th November 2017

The ASPiH conference is aimed at all health professionals who want
to learn more about or develop their simulated practice. It's an

opportunity to share experiences, innovations and the evidence base
for simulation in education and training.

Keynote Speakers

Professor Debra Nestel, Professor of Surgical Education, Melbourne Medical
School and Professor of Simulation Education in Healthcare, Monash University

Professor Pamela Kato, Games for Health Expert, P.M Kato Consulting

Dr Makani Purva, Deputy Chief Medical Officer & Director of Simulation Hull
Institute of Learning and Simulation

Ms Naomi Morris, HCPC Paramedic, Secretariat Simulations & Training, Fellow of
Humanitarian Response, University of Portsmouth

Accommodation

ASPiH have secured reduced
rates for accommodation at
the two onsite hotels, the
Holiday Inn for £105 and

International Hotel for £95 plus
the nearby Ramada for £105.

To book please call
01952527000 dialing 1 for

reservations and quote
ASPiH.

Registration
Please visit: www.aspihconference.co.uk to

secure your place.
 Early Bird Registration closes on 1st

September 2017.

www.aspihconference.co.uk | events@aspih.org.uk



Conference Prices

Pre-conference Courses – Monday 6th November
Full Day 11:00 – 16:30 including lunch

Half Day 12:45-16:30 including an afternoon tea

An Introduction to the Simulation
Technician Education
Programme (STEP) - Free of charge
Time: 12:45 - 16:30

Advancing your Debriefing Skills
Time: 11:00 - 16:30

Developing and
Maintaining a Simulated
Patient Programme
Time: 12:45 -16:30

Writing for a Publication
Time: 12:45 - 16:30

In Situ Simulation: tips, tricks and
solutions for developing and
sustaining an effective programme
Time: 12:45–16.30

Evaluation Methods for
Simulation Based Education
Time: 12:45 - 16:30
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* Early Bird Prices until
1st Sept

ASPIH Member Non-Member Full Time Student

Full Conference
(Includes Gala Dinner)
7th & 8th Nov

*£315.00
 £350.00

*£414.00
 £460.00

*£81.00
 £90.00

Day Delegate rate
7th OR 8th Nov

*£192.00
 £216.00

*£237.00
 £261.00

*£54.00
 £60.00

Pre-conference Course
Half Day

£66.00 £90.00 £20.00

Pre-conference Course
Full Day

£90.00 £135.00 £27.00
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